-3 IN MOTION:

WEEKLY DANCE CAMPS

Tuesday, June 20" - Friday, June 23"
10:30-1:30  Ages 5-7
$120/week or $35/drop in per day
Jazz, Hip Hop, Poms, Crafts, Movie, and Lunch
Included

Tuesday, June 20" - Thursday, June 22"
3:30-6:30 Ages 8-10
$20/week or $35/drop in per day
Jazz, Hip Hop, Poms, Leaps + Turns, Conditioning,
Crafts, Movie, and Dinner Included

Monday, June 26" - Thursday, June 29"
9:30-11:30 Ages 3-5
$80/week or $25/drop in per day
Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Crafts, Story Time, Movie, and
Snack Included

Monday, June 26", Tuesday, June 27" and
Thursday, June 29"
5:30-8:30 Ages 11-13
$20/week or $35/drop in per day
Hip Hop, Jazz, Jumps + Turns, Conditioning, and
Dinner Included

Monday, July 31® - Friday, August 4"
9:30-2:.30 Ages 8-10
$250/week or $55/drop in per day
Poms, Jazz, Hip Hop, Conditioning, Jumps + Turns,
Craft, Movie, and Lunch Included

SUMMER 2017

SATURDAY DANCE CAMPS
Saturday, August 5"

8:45-10:45 «Ages 3-4 « $20
LUNCH ¢10:45-11:30 « $10
Princesses & Ponies
11:30-1:30 *Ages 3-4 «$20
Sign up for the whole day for $45

Saturday, August 12"

8:45-10:45 «Ages 5-7 » $20
LUNCH ¢10:45-11:30 « $10
Princesses & Ponies
11:30-1:30 eAges 5-7$20
Sign up for the whole day for $45

FRIDAY TURN INTENSIVES

Friday, July 28t ¢ 4:30-6:30 « Ages 8-9
Friday, July 28th e 6:45-8:45 « Ages 10-12
Friday, August 11th e 4:45-6:45 « Ages 13-14
Friday, August 11t e 7:00-9:00 « Ages 14+

$15 PER INTENSIVE
SPACE IS LIMITED TO 12 DANCERS PER INTENSIVE

** Discounts not applicable on Turn Intensives **
** All camps must have 5 dancers enrolled to run **



